
Motels PHONE ADDRESS LOCATION SERVICES & AMENITIES WEB SITE

Airport Wingate 406/541-8000 866/832-8000 5252 Airway Blvd West Side S R B L N F P H X W www.wingatemissoula.com

Best Western                    
Grant Creek Inn

406/543-0700           888-543-0700 5280 Grant Cr. North Side S R B L N P H F X W www.bestwestern.com

Broadway Inn 406/532-3300 800/286-2316 1609 West Broadway West Side S R B L N P H F X W www.broadwayinn

Brooks St. Motor Inn 406/549-5115  800/538-3260 3333 Brooks  St. South Side R C L P H F X W www.brooksstmotorinn

Campus Inn 406/549-5134 800/2328013 744 East Broadway East Side R C L P H F X W www.campusinnmissoula.com

Cmon Inn 406/543-4600 888/9895569 2775 Expo Parkway North Side S R B L N P H R X W www.cmoninn.com

Comfort Inn 406/549-7600 1021 E Broadway Down Town R B L H X W www.comfortinn.com

Courtyard by Marriott 406/549-5260 888/236-2427 4559 N. Reserve St North Side S R B L N P H F X W www.marriott.com

Days Inn University 406/543-7221 201 East Main Down Town C P F W www.daysinn.com

Days Inn Missoula Airport 406/721-9776 8600 Truck  Stop Rd West End S R C L X W www.daysinn.com

Double Tree Inn 406/728-3100 800/222-8733 100 Madison Down Town S R B L P H X F W www.doubletree.com

ECONO Lodge 406/542-7550 800/272-9500 4953 N Reserve North Side R C L H X W www.choicehotels.com

GuestHouse Inn 406/251-2665 800/272-9500 3803 Brooks South Side S B L N F W www.guesthouseint.com

Hampton Inn 406/549-1800 800/426-7866 4805 N. Reserve North Side S B L P H F X W www.hamptoninn.com

Hilton Garden Inn 406/532-5300 3720 N. Reserve North Side S R C L P J F X N W www.hilton.com

Holiday Inn Express 406/830-3100 800/315-2621 150 Express Way West Side S R B L P H F X W www.ihg.com
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Holiday Inn Parkside 406/721-8550 800/399-0408 200 S. Pattee South Side S R L P J X F N W www.ichotelsgroup.com

Howard Johnson Inn 406/549-2387 800/221-5801 3530 Brooks St North Side R B L H X W www.hojo.com

La Quinta Inn 406/549-9000 5059 N. Reserve St North Side  C F P H B N W www.lq.com

Motel 6 406/549-2387 630 E Broadway Mid Town R L W www.motel6.com

Motel 6 406/549-6665  800/466-8386 3035 Expo Pkwy North Side R L W www.motel6missoula.com

Quality Inn 406/542-0888 3036 Expo Pkwy North Side C P H F N W www.choicehotels.com

Red Lion Inn 406/728-3300 3037 Expo Pkwy Mid Town S C L P J X W www.redlion.com

Ruby's Inn 406/721-0990 800/221-2057 3038 Expo Pkwy North Side S R B L N P H F X W www.rubys.montana.com

Staybridge Suites 406/830-3900 877/238-8889 120 Expressway West Side S B L N P H F X N W www.staybridge.com

Stonecreek Lodge 406/541-3600 800/527-1133 5145 Airway Blvd. West Side S R B L N P H  F X W www.hawthornmt.com

Super 8-Reserve 406/549-1199 888/900-9010 4703 N. Reserve North Side S C L X W www.super8.com

Super 8 - Brooks 406/251-2255  888/900-9010 3901 Brooks St South Side S C L X W www.super8.com

Towne Place Suites by 
Marriott

406/721-6000 3055 Stockyard Rd West Side R C F P H X W www.towneplacesuites.com/msots

S = Shuttle P = Pool (some pools are seasonal)
R = Restaurant (in motel or walking/driving distance) H = Hot Tub
B = Hot Breakfast J = Jacuzzi
C = Continental Breakfast F = Fridge/Microwave(may be available)
L= Laundry Service X = Exercise Room
W = WI-FI/High Speed Internet N = Newspaper at Desk

Key to the Services & Amenities. This list was updated 2 March 2015.  Highlighted one indicates they are close too the NRTC.
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